EXTRA
PRICES
Schedule # XTRA-0325
Prices effective March 3, 2025.
Prices subject to change without notice.
All prices are F.O.B. origin.
Phone:	 800.888.0985
716.689.5400

SHORT HANDLE PULLER
34
XTRA-0325
EFFECTIVE: 3-3-25
Part Number Model
Lift Speed
(FPM)
Chain Lift
(Ft.)
Control
Cord
Length
(Ft.)
Capacity
(Tons) Power Supply List Price
2722/2788CR10 B 16 10 6 1/4 115-1-60 $8,359.00
2722/2788CR15 B 16 15 11 1/4 115-1-60 $8,844.00
2722/2788CR20 B 16 20 16 1/4 115-1-60 $9,330.00
2725/2788CR10 B 16 10 6 1/4 460/230-3-60 $8,359.00
2725/2788CR15 B 16 15 11 1/4 460/230-3-60 $8,844.00
2725/2788CR20 B 16 20 16 1/4 460/230-3-60 $9,330.00
2752/2788CR10 F 16 10 6 1/2 115-1-60 $8,941.00
2752/2788CR15 F 16 15 11 1/2 115-1-60 $9,430.00
2752/2788CR20 F 16 20 16 1/2 115-1-60 $9,914.00
2755/2788CR10 F 16 10 6 1/2 460/230-3-60 $8,941.00
2755/2788CR15 F 16 15 11 1/2 460/230-3-60 $9,430.00
2755/2788CR20 F 16 20 16 1/2 460/230-3-60 $9,914.00
2762/2789CR10 H 8 10 6 1 115-1-60 $10,343.00
2762/2789CR15 H 8 15 11 1 115-1-60 $11,264.00
2762/2789CR20 H 8 20 16 1 115-1-60 $12,181.00
2765/2789CR10 H 8 10 6 1 460/230-3-60 $10,343.00
2765/2789CR15 H 8 15 11 1 460/230-3-60 $11,264.00
2765/2789CR20 H 8 20 16 1 460/230-3-60 $12,181.00
    Model H Clean Room Hoists include:
Stainless Steel Load Chain      Stainless Steel Load Chain
Lubriplate FP-150 Load Chain Lubrication     Lubriplate FP-150 Load Chain Lubrication
Modified Liftwheel & Chain Guides     Modified Liftwheel & Chain Guides

XTRA-0325
EFFECTIVE: 3-3-25
Part Number Model
Lift
Speed
(FPM)
Chain
Lift
(Ft.)
Control
Cord
Length
(Ft.)
Capacity
(Tons) Power Supply List Price
2722NHCR10 B 16 10 6 1/4 115-1-60 $8,090.00
2722NHCR15 B 16 15 11 1/4 115-1-60 $8,559.00
2722NHCR20 B 16 20 16 1/4 115-1-60 $9,027.00
2725NHCR10 B 16 10 6 1/4 460/230-3-60 $8,090.00
2725NHCR15 B 16 15 11 1/4 460/230-3-60 $8,559.00
2725NHCR20 B 16 20 16 1/4 460/230-3-60 $9,027.00
2752NHCR10 F 16 10 6 1/2 115-1-60 $8,652.00
2752NHCR15 F 16 15 11 1/2 115-1-60 $9,119.00
2752NHCR20 F 16 20 16 1/2 115-1-60 $9,589.00
2755NHCR10 F 16 10 6 1/2 460/230-3-60 $8,652.00
2755NHCR15 F 16 15 11 1/2 460/230-3-60 $9,119.00
2755NHCR20 F 16 20 16 1/2 460/230-3-60 $9,589.00
2762NHCR10 H 8 10 6 1 115-1-60 $10,003.00
2762NHCR15 H 8 15 11 1 115-1-60 $10,890.00
2762NHCR20 H 8 20 16 1 115-1-60 $11,779.00
2765NHCR10 H 8 10 6 1 460/230-3-60 $10,003.00
2765NHCR15 H 8 15 11 1 460/230-3-60 $10,890.00
2765NHCR20 H 8 20 16 1 460/230-3-60 $11,779.00
    Model H Clean Room Hoists include:
Stainless Steel Load Chain      Stainless Steel Load Chain
Lubriplate FP-150 Load Chain Lubrication     Lubriplate FP-150 Load Chain Lubrication
Modified Liftwheel & Chain Guides     Modified Liftwheel & Chain Guides